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AVAGAEMINHA.COM.BR - GABARITO DE RESPOSTAS

Aula: Desafio Facebook

Curso: DESAFIO FACEBOOK

Respostas

1.

 Galileu

2.

 Efeito Fotoelétrico

3.

20 m/s

4.

1h e 36min

5.

6.

NÃO
SIM
NÃO

7.

0,6 m/s

8.

400 N

9.

R(1+ )

10.
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405 m

11.

3 m/s

12.

2A

13.

0,5m

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.


